Standard Avalanche Surface Mount Rectifiers
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
For use in general purpose rectification of power supplies,
inverters, converters, and freewheeling diodes for
consumer, automotive, and telecommunication.
FEATURES
• Very low profile - typical height of 1.0 mm
• Ideal for automated placement

°C/W
RJM (1) 15
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
AS1PJ-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
AS1PJ-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
AS1PJHM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
AS1PJHM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
0
1.6
95 105 115 125 135 145 155 175
A